Place

47th Wabash Hokum Karem

Men®s Results

INTCH
1 2 6 = 9
Walter/ditzler, Mitchell/neidlinger, Wainwright/jimenez
. WAB
4 8 18 = 30
White/mccarthy, Jackson/milliman, Johnson/compton-Craig
- DPU
5 12 13 = 30
Weinberg/ellis, Richard/evans, Cripe/pucillo
- Rose
9 14 15 = 38
Boedicker/caldwell, Thomas/thomas, Kreipke/moster
. MARN
3 16 22 = 41
Murray/hinkle, Sefton/rothenberger, Jeschke/b. Smith
- FRAN
7 10 26 = 43
Postel/kennedy, Welti/hojnacki, Dickey/bennett
. AND
11 21 24 = 56
Helm/wyatt, Schmidt/dougherty, Pratt/duncan
- UINDY
17 20 23 = 60

Settle/murphy, Landy/coy, Speer/piropato

- VINC

19 25 27 = 71
Kent/mitchell, Dietrich/roark, Gessner/goodin

TmPI No. Pairing School
1 104 walter/Ditzler INTCH
2 105 Mitchell/Neidlinger INTCH
3 35 Murray/Hinkle MARN
4 80 White/McCarthy WAB
137 Bowling/Kotut DAAC

5 96 Weinberg/Ellis DPU
6 106 Wainwright/Jimenez INTCH
7 108 White/Kimbrell INTCH
8 70 Postel/Kennedy FRAN
9 78 Jackson/Milliman WAB
10 51 Boedicker/Caldwell Rose
11 69 Welti/Hojnacki FRAN
12 126 Helm/Wyatt AND
13 99 Richard/Evans DPU
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Cripe/Pucillo
Holst/Mullen
Hawley/Clark
Thomas/Thomas
Kreipke/Moster
Sefton/Rothenberger
Aldrich/Herber
Settle/Murphy
Powers/Guinn

Johnson/Compton-Craig

Kent/Mitchell
Wellik/Kober
Farris/Digman
Landy/Coy
Serna/Nelson
Clark/Druba
Schmidt/Dougherty
Jeschke/B. Smith
David/Dunlap
Phillips/Sweeney
Speer/Piropato
Pratt/Duncan
Cummins/Wieser
Dietrich/Roark
St. Amour/St. Amour
Dickey/Bennett
Sheridan/Surface
Swango/Weber
Kimbal I/Murray
Clark/Stevenson
Gessner/Goodin
Millhouse/Storey
Hesterberg/Davis
Barrett/Geisting
D. Harris/Strom
Wells/Westfall
Corkill/Sullivan
Elkins/Ryan
Braun/Kennedy
Cantril/Repp
Crow/Haworth
Galbraith/Druba
Dixon/Beaty
Rynerson/McGloshen
B. Gearhart
Zero/Carnahan
Childs/Ash
Davis/Patris
Murphy/Smith
Meyer/Redweik
Swagger/Nordholt
Richmond/Lambert
Davis/Riggs

DPU
INTCH
DPU
Rose
Rose
MARN
Rose
UINDY
DAAC
WAB
VINC
DPU
WAB
UINDY
INTCH
Rose
AND
MARN
WAB
DPU
UINDY
AND
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VINC
AND
FRAN
WAB
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FRAN
VINC
Rose
INTCH
DPU
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UINDY
Rose
Rose
Rose
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FRAN
FRAN
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FRAN
Rose
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VINC
Rose
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WAB
VINC
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Place

Women®s Results

INTCH
1 3 6 = 10
Van Horn/mckaig INTCH, Snyder/arnold INTCH, Webb/cominator INTCH
. DPU
2 4 8 = 14
Case/reich DPU, Buckley/mail DPU, Blair/seigel DPU
- FRAN
5 11 13 = 29
Waterway/alejo FRAN, Hatch/egold FRAN, Heck/brown FRAN
- STMARYS
9 14 15 = 38
McClowry/rodriguez STMARYS, Brodmerkel/almont STMARYS, Salyer/mcvey
STMARYS
- UINDY
7 16 19 = 42

Hami lton/nurk UINDY, Houvner/boester UINDY, Lewis/schroeder UINDY

- AND

12 17 20 = 49
Reiff/delong AND, Milazzo/ringer AND, Ingalls/bartmas AND

- Rose

10 23 24 = 57
Nickol/rogers Rose, Lundahl/butler Rose, Campbell/quigg Rose

- MARN

18 21 22 = 61
Krieger/miller MARN, Shepherd/newman MARN, Konopasek/meier MARN

TmP1 No. Pairing School Time Pace
1 111 Van Horn/McKaig INTCH 21:39 7:00
2 86 Case/Reich DPU 22:13 7:10
3 112 Snyder/Arnold INTCH 22:55 7:24
4 87 Buckley/Mail DPU 23:21 7:32
5 62 Waterway/Alejo FRAN 23:24 7:33
6 113 Webb/Cominator INTCH 23:30 7:35

115 Fowler/Jersey INTCH 23:31 7:36
7 121 Hamilton/Nurk UINDY 23:32 7:36
8 88 Blair/Seigel DPU 23:36 7:37
9 151 McClowry/Rodriguez STMARYS 23:45 7:40
114 Blakemore/Lehman INTCH 23:51 7:42
10 47 Nickol/Rogers Rose 23:56 7:44
90 Southworth/DeWitt DPU 23:58 7:44
11 64 Hatch/Egold FRAN 24:17 7:50
12 132 Reiff/Delong AND 24:23 7:52
89 Meyer/Moore DPU 24:33 7:56
91 Karp/Theibert DPU 24:33 7:56
13 63 Heck/Brown FRAN 24:35 7:56
14 152 Brodmerkel/Almont STMARYS 24:44 7:59



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

15

16
17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

153
65
93

123

134
42

140
66

154

122
92

133

124
45

155
43
94

141
48

135
67
68
46

125
44

156

157

158
49

160

159

149

Salyer/McVey
Kutz/Patterson
Martinez/Nicholson
Houvner/Boester
Milazzo/Ringer
Krieger/Miller
Martis/Kraus
Sanders/Weber
Vicary/Mason
Lewis/Schroeder
Watts/Becharas
Ingal ls/Bartmas
Sitgzman/Kennedy
Shepherd/Newman
Kucharski/Miller
Konopasek/Meier
Irvine/Grissom
Albrecht/Siddens
Lundahl/Butler
Gorman/Gingerich
Croan/Lehfeldt
K. Gibson
Gehlhauson/Kuntz
Riggins/Johnson
Gill/Frey
Bronicki/Pfister
Stevenson/Payne
Seidelmann/Easton
Campbel 1/Quigg
Peters/Waite
Witous/Flaherty
Lam/Keys

STMARYS
FRAN
DPU
UINDY
AND
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DAAC
FRAN
STMARYS
UINDY
DPU
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UINDY
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STMARYS
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AND
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STMARYS
VINC
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